
Cleveland County Cattlemen’s Association 
Dallas Ward Memorial Scholarship Recipients 
 
 
2024 
Regan Mitchem, NCSU CVM   $2,500 
Ian Hunnell, NCSU     $2,000 
Blake Lovell, NCSU     $2,000 
Lance Beam, NCSU     $1,000  
Madison Gardener, NCSU    $1,000 
 
2023 
Rex Howard, NCSU     $1,500 
Ian Hunnell, NCSU     $1,000 
Blake Lovell, NCSU     $1,000 
Regan Mitchem, NCSU    $1,000 
 
2022 
Sam Cornwell, NCSU    $1,500 
 
2021 
Sam Cornwell, NCSU    $1,000 
Savannah Howard, NCSU    $1,500 
Rex Howard, NCSU     $1,000 
Keely Marlowe, NCSU    $1,000 
 
2020 
Sam Cornwell, NCSU    $1,000 
Jessica Carpenter, NCSU    $500 
Savannah Howard, Clemson   $1,000 
Emma McSwain, Western Piedmont CC  $500 
Alyssa Glenn, Isothermal CC   $500 
Makenzie Smith, UGA CVM   $1,000 
 
2018 
Dakota Parker, Virginia Tech   $500 
Mackenzie Smith, UGA CVM   $1,000 
Abigale Patten, NCSU    $1,000 
Savannah Howard, NCSU    $1,000 
Bekah Mintz, UNC CH    $500 
 
2017 
Jody Williams, NCSU    $1,000 
Austin Henderson, NCSU    $1,000 
Savannah Howard, NCSU    $1,000 
Jonathan Presnell, NCSU    $1,000 



Josie Ann Rikard, NCSU    $1,000 
Abigale Patten, NCSU    $500 
Ruffin Hutchison, UT    $1,000 
Andrew Peeler, UNCC    $500 
Makenzie Smith, Clemson    $1,000 
 
2016 
Austin Henderson, NCSU    $1,000     
Jody Williams, NCSU    $1,000 
Jonathan Presnell, NCSU    $1,000 
Savannah Howard, NCSU    $1,000 
Robert Peturson, NCSU    $500 
Mackenzie Smith, Clemson    $500 
Robbie Mintz, Appalachian   $500 
 
2015 
Mackenzie Smith, Clemson    $500 
Abigail Whitaker, NCSU    $500 
Jonathan Presnell, NCSU    $500 
Michael McSwain, CCC    $500 
Cody McCurry, CPCC    $500 
Austin Henderson, NCSU    $1,000 
Jody Williams, NCSU    $1,000 
 
2014 
Luke Martin, NCSU CVM    $1,500 
Jonathan Wesson, NCSU CVM   $1,500 
Jonathan Presnell, NCSU    $1,000   
Susan Greene, NCSU    $1,000 
Sara Hartsoe, NCSU     $1,000 
Lisa Humphries, Crest HS to attend NCSU $500 
Jennifer Ferriera, Burns HS to attend NCSU $500 
Cody McCurry, Crest HS to attend CPCC  $500 
Courtney Moore, Crest HS to attend NCSU $500 
Ashley Lund – Burns HS to attend NCSU $500 
 
2013  
Madison Bridges – NCSU    $1,000 
Susan Greene – Crest High School  $1,000 
Sara Hartsoe – Gaston College   $1,000 
Ruffin Hutchison – NCSU    $1,500 
Luke Martin – NCSU    $1,500 
Kristin Miller – NCSU    $500 
Jonathan Presnell – Crest High School  $500 
Jonathan Wesson – NCSU    $1,000 
Amber Willis – NCSU    $500 
 



2012  
Charlie Greene – Crest High School  $500 
Kevin Dedmon -NCSU    $1,000 
Luke Martin -NCSU     $1,000 
Rachel Bell -NCSU     $1,000 
Amber Willis -NCSU    $1,000 
 
2011  
Michelle Sparks -Burns High School  $800 
Anna Proctor -Burns High School   $800 
William Ruffin Hutchinson -NCSU  $800 
Luke Martin -NCSU     $800 
Amber Willis -NCSU    $800 
Emily Rachel Bell -NCSU    $800 
 
2010  
Amber Willis -Burns High School   $1,000 
Emily Rachel Bell -NCSU    $500 
 
2009  
Luke Martin -NCSU      
William Ruffin Hutchinson -NCSU   
Lacey Wright -NCSU 
 
2008  
Lacey Wright 
Luke Martin 
 
2006  
Lacey Wright 
 
2005  
Lacey Wright 
 
2004  
Joseph Hord -Burns High School 
Ashley Bridges -Burns High School 
 


